
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA INFANTILS - ESCOLES I MASTERS

Barcelona, 19.05.18

4 ALEX ALBERT LLADONOSA NAITA INFANTIL (2) TERRES DE LLEIDA, 1 1 3 5

11 LLUC PLANA JUANOLA INFANTIL C(1) OLOT, CLUB 2 2 1 5

1 TOMAS DEOSDAT OMEDES INFANTIL (2) BAIX EBRE, PENYA 4 3 2 9

8 ELVIS GUILLEN PACHECO INFANTIL C(1) MONTROIG, PENYA 3 4 6 13

14 ALBERT OBELLEIRO CERDÁN INFANTIL (1) SANT BOI, CLUB 6 5 4 15

2 SAUL PAREJA RUIZ INFANTIL (2) MATARO, ESPORT 7 6 5 18

10 JOAN BANLLES SANTAMARIA INFANTIL (1) TERRES DE LLEIDA, 10 8 7 25

5 LUIS FERNANDEZ REAL INFANTIL (2) SANT BOI, CLUB 5 7 14 26

15 JAN BARTRINA REIXACH INFANTIL C(1) OLOT, CLUB 8 10 9 27

6 ALEIX TORRES SANCHEZ INFANTIL C(2) BAIX EBRE, PENYA 11 9 10 30

3 EDGAR MESA RIDES INFANTIL C(2) TERRASSA CICLISME 13 11 11 35

7 DAN SALA JAIME INFANTIL C(1) OLOT, CLUB 14 13 8 35

13 JORDI AUBESO MARTÍNEZ INFANTIL (1) BAIX EBRE, PENYA 12 14 12 38

12 IBAI VIÑAS CAÑERO INFANTIL (1) TERRASSA CICLISME 15 12 13 40

17 MARTA VILANOVA CALMAESTRA INFANTIL FEMENINA (2) TERRASSA CICLISME 1 1 3 5

16 JÚLIA BORRAS CASAS INFANTIL FEMENINA (2) MONTROIG, PENYA 3 3 2 8

18 MARINA ALSINA FERRANDO INFANTIL FEMINA (2) MONTROIG, PENYA 2 2 4 8

19 CITLALI PAREJA RUIZ INFANTIL FEMENINA (1) MATARO, ESPORT 4 4 1 9

11 LLUC PLANA JUANOLA INFANTIL C(1) OLOT, CLUB 2 1 1 4

1 TOMAS DEOSDAT OMEDES INFANTIL (2) BAIX EBRE, PENYA 3 2 2 7

4 ALEX ALBERT LLADONOSA NAITA INFANTIL (2) TERRES DE LLEIDA, 1 3 7 11

8 ELVIS GUILLEN PACHECO INFANTIL C(1) MONTROIG, PENYA 5 6 4 15

6 ALEIX TORRES SANCHEZ INFANTIL C(2) BAIX EBRE, PENYA 9 10 19

10 JOAN BANLLES SANTAMARIA INFANTIL (1) TERRES DE LLEIDA, 6 7 8 21

14 ALBERT OBELLEIRO CERDÁN INFANTIL (1) SANT BOI, CLUB 4 4 14 22

15 JAN BARTRINA REIXACH INFANTIL C(1) OLOT, CLUB 11 9 3 23

2 SAUL PAREJA RUIZ INFANTIL (2) MATARO, ESPORT 10 5 10 25

7 DAN SALA JAIME INFANTIL C(1) OLOT, CLUB 12 8 6 26

3 EDGAR MESA RIDES INFANTIL C(2) TERRASSA CICLISME 8 11 9 28

12 IBAI VIÑAS CAÑERO INFANTIL (1) TERRASSA CICLISME 14 13 5 32

9 ANDRÉS FERNANDEZ REAL INFANTIL (1) SANT BOI, CLUB 7 14 14 35

13 JORDI AUBESO MARTÍNEZ INFANTIL (1) BAIX EBRE, PENYA 13 12 11 36

5 LUIS FERNANDEZ REAL INFANTIL (2) SANT BOI, CLUB 14 14 14 42

19 CITLALI PAREJA RUIZ INFANTIL FEMENINA (1) MATARO, ESPORT 1 1 1 3

16 JÚLIA BORRAS CASAS INFANTIL FEMENINA (2) MONTROIG, PENYA 2 2 2 6

17 MARTA VILANOVA CALMAESTRA INFANTIL FEMENINA (2) TERRASSA CICLISME 3 3 3 9

18 MARINA ALSINA FERRANDO INFANTIL FEMINA (2) MONTROIG, PENYA 4 4 4 12
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27 MARC ZAFRA CORONELLAS ALEVI OLOT, CLUB INFANTIL CICLISTA5 3 1 9

34 ROBERT GINE CARLES ALEVIN BAIX EBRE, PENYA CICLISTA2 5 3 10

23 ALONSO MIRAS IGLESIAS ALEVI ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLÈS1 6 4 11

36 LEO UCHER DURÀ ALEVIN SANT BOI, CLUB CICLISTA3 2 6 11

28 IVAN ROVIRA PANISELLO ALEVI MONTROIG, PENYA CICLISTA4 4 5 13

22 ROGER PARETA SALA ALEVI ATARAXIA CLUB CICLISTA6 7 2 15

31 JOEL MUNTÉ BELTRAN ALEVI MONTROIG, PENYA CICLISTA11 1 7 19

37 AITOR RUEDA MARIN ALEVIN ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLÈS7 8 8 23

21 IVAN SEGURA PALACIOS ALEVI OLOT, CLUB INFANTIL CICLISTA9 10 11 30

29 BIEL TIMONEDA PUNYET ALEVI MONTROIG, PENYA CICLISTA8 13 9 30

26 HECTOR ANTOLI BARAS ALEVI GENESIS CYCLING TEAM, ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA10 11 14 35

20 ALEIX PARISE HERRANZ ALEVI GENESIS CYCLING TEAM, ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA14 12 12 38

33 ENRIC BORRAS CASAS ALEVI MONTROIG, PENYA CICLISTA12 14 13 39

24 ROC VERDAGUER BOU ALEVI JF CYCLING 23 9 10 42

32 NICOLAS GUZMAN CICERY ALEVI GENESIS CYCLING TEAM, ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA13 14 15 42

30 MIGUEL BLANCO ANGUERA ALEVI MATARO, ESPORT CICLISTA18 16 16 50

25 LLUC EIXARCH GASCON ALEVI JF CYCLING 19 15 19 53

44 AIXA CATALAN TOLA ALEVIN FEM BARCELONA PISTA 2 1 2 5

42 IRUNE SANCHEZ PEREZ ALEVIN FEM MATARO, ESPORT 3 2 1 6

55 MAR PIÑOL BLANCH ALEVIN FEM BAIX EBRE, PENYA 4 3 3 10

54 ELNA CLAUSS ROIGÉ ALEVI FEMINA MONTROIG, PENYA 1 6 4 11

41 MAR BIERGE BENITEZ ALEVI FEMINA OLOT, CLUB 6 5 6 17

43 AINARA INAREJOS FERNANDEZ ALEVIN FEM ESCOLA DE 5 4 5 14

50 GABRIEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA MASTER 30 VELODROM STUDIO 1 1 2 4

48 JAVIER GINE CID MASTER 40 BAIX EBRE, PENYA 2 2 1 5

52 FRANCISCO MONTORO GONZALEZ MASTER 30 MATARO, ESPORT 3 3 3 9

45 Emiliano CINTO BARBA MASTER 50 BARCELONA PISTA 4 4 4 12

47 DANIEL ORTEGA MOYA MASTER 40 BARCELONA PISTA 5 6 5 16

51 Carlos MORATA NUÑEZ MASTER 30 MATARO, ESPORT 6 5 7 18

46 Antonio GARCIA VAZQUEZ MASTER 50 BARCELONA PISTA 7 8 6 21

49 ROBERTO SANCHEZ BERNAL MASTER 40 MATARO, ESPORT 8 7 8 23
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VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICLISTA

BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPORTIU


